
Timeline for drafting IASC Protection Policy 

Background document for the IASC WG 

 (specific dates subject to minor changes in discussion with the policy drafter)  

 

Date 

 

Action 

8 Jan–26 Feb Consultation period (individual Task Team members are responsible for 

arranging consultations with the policy drafter and for making 

suggestions about others to consult). 

 

Wed 17 Feb ‘Key issues’ document circulated to Task Team by the policy drafter 

 

Wed 24 Feb  Task Team meeting 

 

Fri 26 Feb Written feedback on key issues from Task Team members to policy 

drafter 

Mon 14 Mar Draft annexes prepared and sent to the policy drafter  

• GPC Support to compile relevant links on information management 

and relevant policies and reference documents  

• InterAction/OHCHR to draft annex on the normative framework  

 

Wed 16 Mar Individual TT members to make suggestions to the policy drafter for 

national/local organisations to be consulted on first draft. 

 

Wed 16 Mar First draft circulated by the policy drafter for comment 

 

Fri 25 Mar Written comments due to the policy drafter on first draft 

 

16 Mar –  

1 April  

The policy drafter to hold substantive conversations with national/local 

organisations based on first draft.   

 

Sun 3 April Second draft (or partial second draft) circulated by policy drafter in 

preparation for in-person workshop 

 

Tue 5 April In-person workshop (Geneva)  

 

Mon 18 April Final draft circulated  by policy drafter 

 

19 – 28 April   TT members review and endorse final draft 

GPC Coordinator reviews and endorses final draft  

 

Fri 29 April  GPC Coordinator submits to the IASC WG  

 

  


